
2013-2014 Penn State Berks Women's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Apr 30, 2020)

 
 

Overall Record: 5-13   Conf: 2-3   Home: 2-4   Away: 3-5   Neutral: 0-4
vs National Ranked: 0-0   vs Regional Ranked: 0-0   

 
Singles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Davis, Ivana 1-6 1-6 0-0 1-2 – – 1-0 – – 0-6 W 1 1-6 0-0 0-0
Ginther, Erin 3-12 3-12 0-0 1-3 – – 0-1 1-9 – 2-2 L 4 1-7 0-0 0-0
Hitz, Crystal 10-5 10-5 0-0 4-0 10-5 – – – – – W 7 7-1 0-0 0-0
Hollenbach, Taylor 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 – – – 0-2 – – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Keppley, Nichole 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Kim, Gloria 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 2-1 – – – L 2 2-2 0-0 0-0
Koval, Angie 2-13 2-13 0-0 2-2 1-0 – 1-10 – 0-3 – L 2 2-7 0-0 0-0
Kurtz, Florence 2-3 2-3 0-0 1-1 – – – 0-1 2-2 – L 1 2-3 0-0 0-0
Lambrukos, Pam 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 – – – 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Munindra, Nandita 6-10 6-10 0-0 2-2 0-1 6-9 – – – – W 3 5-3 0-0 0-0
Schultz, Cassidy 5-6 5-6 0-0 3-2 – 1-0 – – 2-5 2-1 W 4 5-4 0-0 0-0
Sobonilla, Rose 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 – – – – 0-2 – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Warga, Samantha 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 1-2 – – L 2 1-3 0-0 0-0
Total 33-65 33-65 0-0 15-12 11-6 7-10 4-13 3-14 4-12 4-10 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .337 .337 .000 .556 .647 .412 .235 .176 .250 .286 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Teams Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Hitz, Crystal/Munindra, Nandita 7-9 7-9 0-0 4-1 7-9 – – L 1 5-5 0-0 0-0
Kim, Gloria /Warga, Samantha 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 2-1 – L 2 2-2 0-0 0-0
Koval, Angie/Ginther, Erin 1-4 1-4 0-0 0-1 – 0-2 1-2 L 3 1-4 0-0 0-0
Koval, Angie/Sobonilla, Rose 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Koval, Angie/Schultz, Cassidy 2-5 2-5 0-0 1-1 – 1-3 1-2 W 1 2-5 0-0 0-0
Koval, Angie/Davis, Ivana 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 0-1 L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Ginther, Erin/Hollenbach, Taylor 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Ginther, Erin/Davis, Ivana 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-1 – – 1-3 L 3 1-3 0-0 0-0
Ginther, Erin/Kurtz, Florence 2-4 2-4 0-0 1-2 – 2-4 – L 2 2-4 0-0 0-0
Keppley, Nichole/Hollenbach, Taylor 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Schultz, Cassidy/Ginther, Erin 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Schultz, Cassidy/Davis, Ivana 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Total 15-34 15-34 0-0 6-7 7-10 5-12 3-12 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .306 .306 .000 .462 .412 .294 .200 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Davis, Ivana 0-6 0-6 0-0 0-2 – 0-1 0-5 L 6 0-6 0-0 0-0
Ginther, Erin 3-13 3-13 0-0 1-4 – 2-6 1-7 L 2 2-7 0-0 0-0
Hitz, Crystal 7-9 7-9 0-0 4-1 7-9 – – L 1 5-4 0-0 0-0
Hollenbach, Taylor 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 – – 0-2 L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Keppley, Nichole 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Kim, Gloria 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 2-1 – L 2 2-2 0-0 0-0
Koval, Angie 3-12 3-12 0-0 1-2 – 1-7 2-5 W 1 2-6 0-0 0-0
Kurtz, Florence 2-4 2-4 0-0 1-2 – 2-4 – L 2 2-4 0-0 0-0
Munindra, Nandita 7-9 7-9 0-0 4-1 7-9 – – L 1 5-4 0-0 0-0
Schultz, Cassidy 2-7 2-7 0-0 1-2 – 1-3 1-4 W 1 2-5 0-0 0-0
Sobonilla, Rose 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – 0-1 – L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Warga, Samantha 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 2-1 – L 2 2-2 0-0 0-0
Total 14-34 14-34 0-0 6-7 7-10 5-12 2-12 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .292 .292 .000 .462 .412 .294 .143 – – .000 .000



2013-2014 Penn State Berks Women's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Apr 30, 2020)

 
 
Match-by-Match

Singles Doubles Rankings
Date Opponent/Tournament W/L Score Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Nation Region
9/18/13 IMMACULATA L 4-5 0-1 0-0 L W W L L L W W L
9/21/13 at Rosemont W 7-2 1-1 0-0 W L W W L W W W W
9/24/13 ALVERNIA L 1-8 1-2 0-0 L L L L L W L L L
10/2/13 ALBRIGHT L 0-9 1-3 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
10/8/13 at Neumann L 1-8 1-4 0-0 W L L L L L L L L
3/10/14 vs Saint Francis (Ind.) L 3-6 1-5 0-0 W L L L L W L L W
3/11/14 vs Bryn Mawr L 0-9 1-6 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
3/12/14 vs Ursinus L 0-9 1-7 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
3/14/14 vs Seton Hill L 0-9 1-8 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
3/18/14 at Penn State Harrisburg L 3-6 1-9 0-0 W W L L L L L W L
4/5/14 PENN STATE ABINGTON L 3-6 1-10 0-1 W L L L W L W L L
4/8/14 at Lancaster Bible W 7-2 2-10 1-1 W W W W W L W W L
4/12/14 at Keuka L 1-8 2-11 1-2 W L L L L L L L L

4/13/14 at Wells L 4-5

2-12
(1-3

NEAC) 1-2 W W L L W L W L L
4/15/14 SAINT ELIZABETH W 9-0 2-11 1-2 W W W W W W W W W
4/19/14 CAZENOVIA W 9-0 4-12 1-2 W W W W W W W W W
4/24/14 at Penn State Abington W 5-4 4-12 1-2 W W L L W W W L L
4/24/14 at Keuka L 4-5 4-13 1-2 W W L L L W L L W


